Page 1
sensata.comCopyright © 2025 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
| LM WRAS APPROVED* SERIES
FLOAT SWITCH FOR TURBULENT LIQUIDS AND CONFINED SPACES
SPECIFICATIONS
This is suitable for use in water, industrial wastewater and sewage, that
can have wide variations of temperature. This small design of switch is
for use in more confined spaces, where there is not enough room for the

Copyright © 2025 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
INSTALLATION
Part Numbering System
Series
Max. current
Contact Form
A = n/o
B = n/c
C = c/o
Blank = PVC
U = Polyurethane
N = Neoprene
S = Silicone
Cable length in mtrs:
Blank =  5M standard
LM     10   A   U   10
Cable covering:
Installation
cable
external
counterweight
differential
pipe
cable entrance
tie
brown
wiring diagram
for emptying pump
wiring diagram
for filling pump
black
brown
pump - on
level drop
pump - off
black
pump - off
level drop
pump - on
brown
blue
bluebrown
© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001CERT IF I ED
Page 3
sensata.com
CONTACT US
Copyright © 2025 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Datasheets provided by Sensata Technologies, Inc., its subsidiaries and/or affiliates (“Sensata”) are solely intended to assist third parties
(“Buyers”) who are developing systems that incorporate Sensata products (also referred to herein as “components”). Buyer understands
and agrees that Buyer remains responsible for using its independent analysis, valuation, and judgment in designing Buyer’s systems
and products. Sensata datasheets have been created using standard laboratory conditions and engineering practices. Sensata has not
conducted any testing other than that specifically described in the published documentation for a particular datasheet. Sensata may
make corrections, enhancements, improvements, and other changes to its datasheets or components without notice.
Buyers are authorized to use Sensata datasheets with the Sensata component(s) identified in each particular datasheet. HOWEVER,
NO OTHER LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE TO ANY OTHER SENSATA INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHT, AND NO LICENSE TO ANY THIRD PARTY TECHNOLOGY OR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT, IS GRANTED HEREIN. SENSATA
DATASHEETS ARE PROVIDED “AS IS”. SENSATA MAKES NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS WITH REGARD TO THE DATASHEETS
OR USE OF THE DATASHEETS, EXPRESS, IMPLIED, OR STATUTORY, INCLUDING ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS. SENSATA DISCLAIMS
ANY WARRANTY OF TITLE AND ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, QUIET
ENJOYMENT, QUIET POSSESSION, AND NON-INFRINGEMENT OF ANY THIRD PARTY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS WITH REGARD
TO SENSATA DATASHEETS OR USE THEREOF.
All products are sold subject to Sensata’s terms and conditions of sale supplied at www.sensata.com. SENSATA ASSUMES NO
LIABILITY FOR APPLICATIONS ASSISTANCE OR THE DESIGN OF BUYERS’ PRODUCTS. BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT IT